Vivopolis 
Location:  Genome Valley, Turkapally 
Type of Work:  Painting 

Towards:   Labour Charges 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done: Towards wallcare putty 

work at central duct  
Total Amount = Rs: 19,730/- 

Rs: 7,892/- 

Amount in words: Seven Thousand Eight Hundred and Ninety Two Rupees only 

Sign:  

Bill for Equipment Allowance 

M.Latitha, 
Dammaiguda, 

Hyderabad. 

Date: 06-02-2026. 

In favor of:   Modi GV Ventures LLP 
Project / Site:  Vivopolis 
Location:  Genome Valley, Turkapally 
Type of Work:  Painting 

Towards:   Allowance for Equipment 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done: Towards wallcare putty 

work at central duct  
Total Amount = Rs: 19,730/- 

Rs: 7,892/- 

Amount in words: Seven Thousand Eight Hundred and Ninety Two Rupees only 

Sign:  

Allowance for Consumables 

M.Latitha, 

Dammaiguda, 
Hyderabad. 

Date: 06-02-2026. 
. 

In favor of:   Modi GV Ventures LLP

[...]

Location:  Genome Valley, Turkapally 
Type of Work:  Painting 

Towards:   Allowance for Consumables. 

S No. Description Amount 
1. Brief description of work done: Towards wallcare putty 

work at central duct  
Total Amount = Rs: 19,730/- 

Rs: 3,946/- 

Amount in words: Three Thousand Nine Hundred and Forty Six Rupees only. 

Sign: